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Brandon James Carr

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode BH14 OLT

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ALL-ROUND FACILITY UK LIMITED

ASCOTT GROUP LIMITED
ASCOTT REHAB LIMITED

CAPITIS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
C B AGENCY LIMITED

MIGHTIE BITES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Brandon James Carr

Number

Number
05606157

05385930

05380376

05378725

05378901

04487619

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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910853091

910853091
87 North Road
Parkstone

Poole
Dorset
British

App. Date

App. Date
28/10/2005

08/03/2005

02/03/2005

01/03/2005

01/03/2005

16/07/2002

Res. Date

Res. Date
28/10/2005

08/03/2005

02/03/2005

01/03/2005

01/03/2005

16/07/2002

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



